Abbassiamoci | HCP

Orario di partenza di giovedi 11 aprile 2024 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 12 BUCHE 2024

09:40 FAVA

ALBERTO
09:50 PINI
RENATO
10:00 FIORE
LUCIANO
10:10 RUSCALLA
VITO
10:20 COEN
ROBERTO
10:30 BRICCO
PAOLO
10:40 GIARDINO
STANISLAO

43

17

39

34

25

27

ACTIS
ANTONIO

STRAZZACAPA

GIOVANNI

AMATI
ALDO

MOTTINO
SERGIO

MAIELLARO
PAOLO

CARDINALE
STEFANO

FERRERO
CARLO

18

17

41

20

11

33

POMATTO
CLAUDIO

BECUTI
PAOLO

GAROFALO
DOMENICO

LAZZARETTO
MASSIMO

GENOCCHI
RENATO

TRUCCO
ROBERTO

ROVETTA
ELIO

GOLF DRUENTO

33

41

30

48

48

24

26

FINELLO
CARLO

FENOCCHIO
ALDO

SANTORO
PASQUALE

BONNIN
DARIO

54

33

36

22




